Routabout
RBT
ROUTABOUT
REF. RBT
Thank you for purchasing this Trend product,
which should give lasting performance if used
in accordance with these instructions.
The following symbols are used throughout

n Apply a rust protector to shanks. Do not
use rust protector on ball bearing guides.
n Regularly clean jig with a soft cloth.
Lubrication
n Your accessory requires no additional
lubrication.
Storage
n Always return product and cutter to its
packaging after use .
Item Qty. Desc. Ref. (1 off)
 A 1 Routabout Template RBT/PLATE
 B 1 Cutter 18mm x 1/4” Shank TCT RBT/CUT/1
   Cutter 18mm x 1/2” Shank TCT RBT/CUT/2
   Cutter 22mm x 1/4” Shank TCT RBT/CUT/3
   Cutter 22mm x 1/2” Shank TCT RBT/CUT/4
 C 1 Rbt Ring 18mm (Pack 10) RBTRNG18/10
   Rbt Ring 18mm (Pack 100) RBTRBG18/100
   Rbt Ring 18mm (Pack 250) RBTRBG18/250
   Rbt Ring 22mm (Pack 10) RBTRNG22/10
   Rbt Ring 22mm (Pack 100) RBTRBG22/100
   Rbt Ring 22mm (Pack 250) RBTRBG22/250
 D 1 30mm Guide Bush GB30
 E 1 4.0mm (No. 8) x 25mm
   Woodscrew Pozi WP-SCW/100
 F 1 Instructions INST/RBT